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Price
170.07 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.32% (-2.27)

US0200021014
ALL

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

41,953 EUR
S&P 500

165.29 USD (100)
171.84 USD (100)
170.75 USD
170.915 USD
168.03 USD
172.34 USD
169.575548 USD
1,279,038
216,841,558.64
24,025

WKN: 020002101
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26 ==
2024/04/26 )
2024/04/19 =
2024/04/15 ]
2024/04/03 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0200021014&ID_NOTATION=252910
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0200021014&ID_NOTATION=252910
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d12d8228a931fca9ec8850f40fb181e5de3cccdeda35fac97c17973ba192d439&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=569d3b1e88c5ae73e&time=1714416702&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3607324f565c1fdb432bf3c846562dbd220422e3255071b7eb0e51a9f0dfc494&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3fcc93d811baf43b1&time=1714416702&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c4695b3b16225d516c0e07038e8b9df4936f8c35f2f32d654455225960fe1884&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c610af908e71415d5&time=1714416702&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9a3fb06477e14ca0c6d707c62579a6c2574d4aed255f5f660376ab09a697321e&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=03f65e554a0a9da9e&time=1714416702&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7a3cf83047682a0897d410b071ede2dbf17833827944562b700454fdb64cf1c6&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ebe1a4ae6e30b02ee&time=1714416702&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/04/26 22:00:02

Price
170.07 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-1.32% (-2.27)

ISIN US0200021014
Symbol ALL
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 41,953 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 165.29 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 171.84 USD (100)
Open 170.75 USD
High 170.915 USD
Low 168.03 USD
Close (prev. day) 172.34 USD
VWAP 169.575548 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,279,038
Trading volume 216,841,558.64
Number of trades 24,025
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +35.38% +49.11% +35.73%
Perf (abs.) +44.45  +56.01 +44.77
Beta 0.11 0.33 0.60
Volatility  18.41 23.27 26.31
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

173.06 USD (1,464,379)
168.82 USD (1,774,023)
156.80 USD (1,644,846)
131.88 USD (1,714,603)

176.93 USD (2024/04/23)

140.33 USD (2024/01/02)

176.93 USD (2024/04/23)

100.57 USD (2023/07/17)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Xetra 2023/10/ 17:35 117.00 EUR 0.00 2
24
Vienna Stock 2024/04/ 17:32 157.70 EUR 0.02 8
Exchange 26
Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:02 158.95 EUR 0.00 1
26
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 18:27 158.50 EUR 0.02 5
26
NYSE 2024/04/ 22:00 170.07 USD 216.84 24,025
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=252910
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419029859
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344882347
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344882347
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132144293
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24144547
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ERSTE

Group

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
25

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

08:00

16:12

08:05

08:00

08:25

19:30

20:21

160.65 EUR

172.03 USD

160.60 EUR

160.65 EUR

160.60 EUR

157.70 EUR

158.85 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

17

3/5


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14580
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805365
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805365
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252652
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9598278
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1550121
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5716512
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1526883

ALLSTATE CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

@) Alistate.

You're in good hands.

Contact Details
THE ALLSTATE CORP.

3100 Sanders Road - 60062 Northbrook
Telefon: +1-847-402-5000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Andrea
Redmond
Donald Brown
Gregg Sherrill
Jacques Perold
Judith Sprieser
Kermit
Crawford
Margaret Keane
Maria Morris
Monica Turner
Perry Traquina
Richard Hume
Siddharth

Mehta
Thomas J.

Wilson

Don Civgin
Elizabeth Brady
Eric Brandt
Glenn Shapiro
Guy Hill

Jess Merten
John Dugenske
Julie Parsons
Mario Rizzo

Mark Prindiville

Rhonda S.
Ferguson

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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Steven P. Member of Executive
Sorenson Committee

5/5

ERSTE

Group



	ALLSTATE CORP
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board



